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Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Cat. Societa Totale Tappal Tappa?2 Tappa3 Tappad Tappab
1 332 RUDASSO VIVIANA Bf GENOVA DI CORSA 1.35.32 0.45.15 0.50.17
2 111 NANU ANA Bf G.S. GABBI 1.39.15 0.46.47 0.52.28
3 173 NEZNAMA EVA Af ATLETICA GAVARDO 90 1.43.03 0.49.19 0.53.44
4 256 PASSERA CINZIA Bf RUNNERS VALBOSSA 1.43.37 0.49.37 0.54.00
5 202 VRAIJIC MARIA Bf AKVETERAN 1.44.30 0.51.04 0.53.26
6 271 SCARSELLI FRANCESCA Bf OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA 1.44.52 0.50.00 0.54.52
7 51 SONZOGNI CRISTINA Af ALTITUDE 1.46.19 0.51.31 0.54.48
8 363 CARRINO MADDALENA Cf ASD PODISTICA FAGGIANO 14711 0.50.40 0.56.31
9 130 FURLANI DANIELA Bf UISP CHIANCIANO 1.49.06 0.52.05 0.57.01
10 262 VICCARI DANIELA Af EUROATLETICA 2002 1.51.55 0.53.21 0.58.34
11 310 MAZZEL ARIANNA Af ATLETICA FASSA 08 1.52.09 0.54.13 0.57.56
12 279 VERONESE PAOLA Cf ASSINDUSTRIA PADOVA 1.54.26 0.55.03 0.59.23
13 167 BOLOGNESI SILVIA Ff  GENOVA DI CORSA 1.54.34 0.54.28 1.00.06
14 52 CIAN RAFFAELLA Bf GENOVA DI CORSA 1.54.43 0.55.03 0.59.40
15 192 PERTEGATO GIULIANA Cf ALPINI VICENZA 1.55.56 0.55.44 1.00.12
16 248 GERMANI LUCIA Cf ATLETICA ARCE 1.57.18 0.55.32 1.01.46
17 324 BELLORINI OMBRETTA Cf ATLETICA 3V 1.59.42 0.57.19 1.02.23
18 203  CASTELLI SIMONETTA Df ALTITUDE 2.00.18 0.59.06 1.01.12
19 291 LANZONI CINZIA Ef AVIS FORLI 2.00.33 0.56.57 1.03.36
20 410 CARACOI MIRELLA Ef LIBERO 2.01.18 0.57.34 1.03.44
21 274 BRUSAMENTO LORENA Bf A.S. AZZURRA GARBAGNATE MILA 2.01.30 0.57.07 1.04.23
22 361 MEACCI SIMONA Cf LBM SPORT TEAM 2.01.34 0.58.16 1.03.18
23 101 SCARSELLA PIERA Ff  ADS CAT SPORT ROMA 2.02.08 0.59.18 1.02.50
24 356 DEL BIANCO SILVIA Df GRUPPO SATRINI - GANG DELL'UM 2.02.51 0.58.43 1.04.08
25 97 GNECH EVELINA Cf G.S. FRASSENE 2.02.52 0.59.40 1.03.12
26 272 RICCI DANIA Bf OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA 2.04.48 0.58.56 1.05.52
27 406 TARTER ORNELLA Cf ATLETICA FASSA 08 2.04.50 1.00.03 1.04.47
28 144  BUZZETTI SILVIA Bf G.S. VALGEROLA 2.05.01 1.00.08 1.04.53
29 112  BELLINI PAOLA Df GENOVA DI CORSA 2.05.10 1.00.33 1.04.37
30 50 PATERNESI MONICA Cf ATLETICA IL CAMPANILE 2.05.23 0.59.53 1.05.30
31 338 BRAGANTI MARIA Df OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA 2.05.32 1.00.10 1.05.22
32 53 MARCHET RITA Bf GENOVA DI CORSA 2.06.01 1.00.37 1.05.24
33 183 GARBARINO ALESSIA Bf GENOVA DI CORSA 2.07.57 1.01.16 1.06.41
34 357 ROTILI ROBERTA Df GRUPPO SATRINI - GANG DELL'UM 2.08.42 1.00.34 1.08.08
35 103 GIORGI CRISTINA Ef LA TORRE CENAIA 2.09.09 1.02.26 1.06.43
36 146 MENCARELLI FEDERICA Af  ASD AVIS FOIANO 2.09.28 1.02.28 1.07.00
37 21 REGGIORI ANNA Ef RUNNERS VALBOSSA 2.10.21 1.02.17 1.08.04
38 292 MENGOLINI GABRIELLA Gf CAVAFORLI 2.10.48 1.01.59 1.08.49
39 190 ANTOLINI MARIANGELA Bf STELLA ALPINA CARANO 2.11.05 1.02.24 1.08.41
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Cognome

CASONI
LENZI
NARDINI

TAGLIAPIETRA
DALLE MULLE

VACCARO
BOMBARDIERI
BERTOLETTI
KOVACIC
BONELLI
ROMANI
DAL FORNO
GHIRALDINI
VISCOVO
ZACCARIA
RASPINI
FERRARI
WIBEL
GNECH

IORI
BIAGINI
VICARIO
MICCI
CATTELAN
ROSSI

BONI

MIO ANZOLIN
SANTINI
DUCCESCHI
EUTIZI
RIBOLDI
GANDOLFI
GRENZI
VOLANTI
ANDREOLI
PESSOT
LAMONICA
BOSI

ULISSE
MARCANTI
FILERI
ALLEGRO
CORTI
RUSSO

Nome

ELISA
FRANCESCA

MARIA GRAZIA

LUCIA
MICHELA
CLARA
MIRKA
STEFANIA
AMALUA
LAURA
MORENA
NATALINA
PAOLA
FRANCA
LIA
ANNAMARIA
PATRIZIA
HELGA
NIVEA
MARINA
MARTA
ELENA
MARIELLA
GRAZIANA
SABINA
ROSALBA
RITA

SONIA
PIERA
GABRIELLA
MARIA PIA
CECILIA
MANILA
CARLA
MARISA
SANDRA
MARIA ROSA
VALENTINA
MARTA
DANIELA
TAMARA
MARIAROSA
ADELE
ROSA MARIA

Cat.

Bf
Af
Ff
Df
Af
Df
Ff
Bf
Hf
Cf
Ff
Gf
Ef
Df
Df
Ef
Df
Ef
Gf
Cf
Gf
Af
Ef
Ff
Bf
Cf
Gf
Ff
Ef
Ef

Ef
Df
Hf
Gf
Df
Gf
Cf
Bf
Ff
Df
Ff
Hf
Cf

Societa

POL. S. DONNINO

U.S. DOLOMITICA
G.P.FRAT.POP.GRASSINA
G.S. VOLTAN MARTELLAGO
ATLETICA FASSA 08

CLUB ATL. CENTRALE
AMICI DELLA TRASLAVAL PD
ATL. CASOREZZO
LORENSKOG FRIIDETTSLAG
STELLA ALPINA CARANO
RUNNERS VALBOSSA
RUNNERS VALBOSSA

ATL. CASORATE

LIBERO
ADVS CAVEJA

POL. S. DONNINO

POL. SAN DAMASO

VFB NECKARREMS

G.S. FRASSENE

ASD MORENA RUNNERS
SILVANO FEDI - PISTOIA
RUNNERS VALBOSSA
COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB
LIBERTAS S. BIAGIO
AVIS FABRIANO
GINNIC-CLUB PIACENZA

DLF UDINE

G.S. PIEVE ARIPOLI

ASCD SILVANO FEDI

G.P. LUCREZIA

ATL CINISELLO
ATLETICA CITTANOVA
PODISTICA SASSOLESE
EUROPA SPORTING CLUB BRESCIA
DLF BOLOGNA

GRUPPO LIVENZA-SACILE
ASD MEDITERRANEA

LA TORRE CENAIA

ASD MORENA RUNNERS
ATL. 85 FAENZA

LIBERO

LIBERI PODISTI PADOVANI
AMATORI LECCO
G. P. SANGANO BRUINO

Totale

2.11.18
2.11.59
2.12.08
2.12.32
2.13.46
2.15.01
2.15.49
21731
2.17.36
2.18.16
2.18.33
2.19.40
2.20.06
2.21.29
2.26.41
2.26.54
2.28.05
2.29.03
2.29.56
2.30.37
2.30.58
2.31.54
2.32.05
2.33.04
2.34.31
2.34.42
2.3457
2.35.30
2.36.53
2.37.07
2.37.36
2.40.52
2.40.53
2.45.46
2.52.04
2.53.14
2.55.15
2.58.34
2.59.00
2.59.23
2.59.41
3.00.18
3.04.45
3.05.24

Tappal

1.03.42
1.03.47
1.03.06
1.03.21
1.03.38
1.03.21
1.04.55
1.05.49
1.05.47
1.06.00
1.06.27
1.07.33
1.05.40
1.07.38
1.11.36
1.09.46
1.10.23
1.10.33
1.10.39
1.11.55
1.12.15
1.13.50
1.13.31
1.13.27
1.12.30
1.12.17
1.13.44
1.12.53
1.14.30
1.15.35
1.16.40
1.18.29
1.18.29
1.20.04
1.21.29
1.21.43
1.21.26
1.27.27
1.24.52
1.26.36
1.24.07
1.24.38
1.28.11
1.26.37

Tappa 2

1.07.36
1.08.12
1.09.02
1.09.11
1.10.08
1.11.40
1.10.54
1.11.42
1.11.49
1.12.16
1.12.06
1.12.07
1.14.26
11351
1.15.05
1.17.08
1.17.42
1.18.30
1.19.17
1.18.42
1.18.43
1.18.04
1.18.34
1.19.37
1.22.01
1.22.25
1.21.13
1.22.37
1.22.23
1.21.32
1.20.56
1.22.23
1.22.24
1.25.42
1.30.35
1.31.31
1.33.49
1.31.07
1.34.08
1.32.47
1.35.34
1.35.40
1.36.34
1.38.47
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318
47
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267
83

418
19

241
314
115
333
10

209
407
326
117
172
312
409
46

137
135

Cognome

SCHLEINDLER
TRAVAGLINO
SAVOIA
POZZOLI
BROGLIA
LECIS
GHIRARDELLO
ZANOTTI

IDILI
GIVRALLI
BOILA
BIANCHINI
GRACI
BALELLI
RICCHIUTI
MAZZA
SCARZANI
GUASTAMACCHIA
MAZZEI
BUSCONI
BARBACCI
MIGNANTI

Nome

LUISA
MARILENA
NADIA
PIERA TERESA
GIULIA
MARIA PAOCLA
FRANCA
MORENA
ANTONELLA
MARIAROSA
MARIA
ROBERTA
MARIARITA
MARINELLA
MARIA
PAOLA
GABRIELLA
DOMENICA
PAOLA
ASSUNTA
LUCIA
PATRIZIA

Cat.

Hf
Gf
Ff
Df
Cf
Ff
Hf
Df
Df
Cf
Ef
Cf
Hf
Ef

Societa

GRUPPO MARCIATORI GORIZIA
G.S. GRAVELLONA V.C.O.

DLF BOLOGNA

PODISTI VALERA FRATTA

LIBERO
LIBERO
ATL. SAN MARCO
LIBERO
LIBERO

G.P. MARCIATORI BREMBIO
GRUPPO SATRINI - GANG DELL'UM
GRUPPO SATRINI - GANG DELL'UM
G.S. GRAVELLONA V.C.O.

G.S. LAMONE

DEAFf LIBERO

Bf G.P. MARCIATORI BREMBIO
Ff COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB
Gf SETTE LAGHI RUNNERS

DEAFf LIBERO

Ff G.P. CASALESE
Ef GRUPPO SATRINI - GANG DELL'UM
Gf GRUPPO SATRINI - GANG DELL'UM

Totale

3.08.04
3.15.56
3.16.04
3.17.56
3.25.01
3.30.51
3.31.40
3.33.11
3.35.42
3.36.17
3.39.02
3.39.03
3.39.07
3.4251
3.50.39
3.56.40
4.00.21
4.00.38
4.25.36
4.30.46
4.33.23
4.37.22

Tappal

1.27.00
1.34.29
1.31.32
1.37.58
1.37.58
1.39.54
1.42.48
1.39.34
1.48.43
1.43.23
1.44.29
1.44.29
1.48.57
1.42.32
1.50.25
1.49.21
2.00.01
1.52.44
2.01.03
2.02.14
2.16.17
2.16.16

Tappa 2

1.41.04
1.41.27
1.44.32
1.39.58
1.47.03
1.50.57
1.48.52
1.53.37
1.46.59
1.52.54
1.54.33
1.54.34
1.50.10
2.00.19
2.00.14
2.07.19
2.00.20
2.07.54
2.24.33
2.28.32
2.17.06
2.21.06
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